General information about company

Scrip code 538715

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE260R01016

Name of the company

DHABRIYA POLYWOOD LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 r7Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wheﬂ}er the Lls_'ted Ent!ly has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No
encumbered?
7 V_Vhetl‘wr company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 ‘Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of B Number of Voting Rights held in each

c No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ?hare}m]dmga“ class of securities (IX)
ategory A A . . shares . . % of total no. of

Category | of Iv\{:s'loﬂd . tullypa.ltld palq;up underlying ;hallie(bvn shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights

[0 shareholder | $1ATCNOIACTS | Up equity | equity Depository © ) as per SCRR, s s Total as a
a am ;l:lt‘;e(sw) ;};\(ries Receipts (:V()II’Z(,D 1957) (VID AS 8 | Cracs ogr | Class % of

V) (VD % of (A+B+C2) X egy Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) lélromoter 5 8033795 8033795 | 74.22 8033795 8033795 |74.22
Group

(B) Public 879 2790450 2790450 | 25.78 2790450 2790450 |25.78
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(cn underlying
DRs
Shares held

> by

©) Employee
Trusts
Total 884 10824245 10824245 | 100 10824245 10824245 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Sharcholding,asa % |Lockedin |P'¢d2ed of
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Category Shares Shares Outstanding conversion of shares ( encumbered | Number of
Underlying o i L . (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( ?
¥ Outstanding N e held in
) shareholder " Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible X . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) securitics Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
0 (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VID*H(X) Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 74.22 8033795
Group
(B) Public 25.78 2790450
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10824245




Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
. No. Of Total nos. .
No. of Partly total no. of
. N . . shares shares
Categor){ & Nos. Of fully p'fud paid- :mé:ir:;ying ;;éeg shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Totai
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Rege{pn Y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares D ; V) (VD) 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class Tot?tl
held Asa%of |x gy | 1ol Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) L’;‘a‘l"v‘i‘gs}ﬁ?;fy“ 8033795 8033795 | 74.22 8033795 8033795 |74.22
(S:?(—I"l;olal 5 8033795 8033795 | 74.22 8033795 8033795 | 74.22
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;:gmoter 5 8033795 8033795 |74.22 8033795 8033795 |74.22
Group (A)=
(A)(1)y+HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) ;‘:}?ﬁfﬂgfﬁ;ﬁiml 781 715030 715030 | 6.61 715030 715030 | 6.61
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii) holding nominal | 19 1849964 1849964 | 17.09 1849964 1849964 | 17.09
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© ggi’c?f‘yh)e' 79 225456 225456 |2.08 225456 225456 |2.08
(Sé‘;j(}j;mal 879 2790450 2790450 |25.78 2790450 2790450 |25.78
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)y=(B)(1)+ 879 2790450 2790450 |25.78 2790450 2790450 | 25.78
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 884 082424 10824245 | 100 082424 10824245 | 100
A+B+C2) 1 5 5 1 5 501
Total
884 10824245 10824245 | 100 10824245 10824245 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in p]edge(}l or
o No. of 0- O1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of B
Underlying . Outstanding . - (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding N convertible 3 . o held in
- Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and © - sa $a | dematerialized
e Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00! form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of (. ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
()] Indian
(a) 74.22 8033795
(Slu)b'mal *) 7422 8033795
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 7422 8033795
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[€))] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 6.61 715030
(a(ii)) 17.09 1849964
(e) 2.08 225456
Sub-Total (B) 25.78 2790450
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
25.78 2790450
By=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABC2) 100 10824245
Total (A+B+C 100 10824245




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DIGVIJAY
DHABRIYA

ANITA
DHABRIYA

DIGVIJAY DHABRIYA
HUF

SANDHYA
HIRAN

USHA JAIN

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ABLPDA4826F

ABNPD6243Q

AAAHD7219J)

ABNPH9487Q

ABPPJ4280M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7192238

470226

330331

32500

8500

8033795

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

7192238

470226

330331

32500

8500

8033795

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

66.45

434

3.05

0.3

0.08

74.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX

)

Class eg:X

7192238

470226

330331

32500

8500

8033795

Class eg:y

Total

7192238

470226

330331

32500

8500

8033795

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

66.45

4.34

3.05

0.3

0.08

74.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

66.45

434

3.05

0.3

0.08

74.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7192238

470226

330331

32500

8500

8033795

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MUKUL AGRAWAL

MUKUL MAHAVIR AGRAWAL - FIRM

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFPA4859G

AAPFP7724D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1002500

131553

1134053

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

1002500

131553

1134053

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.22

10.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1002500

131553

1134053

Class eg:y

Total

1002500

131553

1134053

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.26

1.22

10.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.22

10.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1002500

131553

1134053

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

13

41

79

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

87720

6969

128573

2194

225456

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

87720

6969

128573

2194

225456

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

1.19

0.02

2.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

87720

6969

128573

2194

225456

Class eg:y

Total

87720

6969

128573

2194

225456

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

o

81

0.06

1.19

0.02

2.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.06

1.19

0.02

2.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

87720

6969

128573

2194

225456

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




