General information about company								
Scrip code	538715							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE260R01016							
Name of the company	DHABRIYA POLYWOOD LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category	Category		No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a	
(I) Sinarcino (II)	(II)		shares shares held (IV) held (V)	held	held (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	8033795			8033795	74.22	8033795		8033795	74.22	
(B)	Public	879	2790450			2790450	25.78	2790450		2790450	25.78	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	884	10824245			10824245	100	10824245		10824245	100	

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	ategory f lareholder J) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	ssuming full shares (XII) onversion of		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.22					8033795
(B)	Public				25.78					2790450
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					10824245

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	n of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	oup	
			No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders		paid- up				No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	narenoiders (1) (111) snares equity Pacainte (1V)+ per SCRR,		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights				
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	8033795			8033795	74.22	8033795		8033795	74.22
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	8033795			8033795	74.22	8033795		8033795	74.22
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	8033795			8033795	74.22	8033795		8033795	74.22
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	781	715030			715030	6.61	715030		715030	6.61
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	19	1849964			1849964	17.09	1849964		1849964	17.09
(e)	Any Other (specify)	79	225456			225456	2.08	225456		225456	2.08
Sub-Total (B)(3)		879	2790450			2790450	25.78	2790450		2790450	25.78
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		879	2790450			2790450	25.78	2790450		2790450	25.78
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler	•		
Total ( A+B+C2 )		884	10824245			10824245	100	10824245		10824245	100
Total (A+B+C)		884	10824245			10824245	100	10824245		10824245	100

T	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	սթ
S.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise unbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				74.22					8033795
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.22					8033795
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.22					8033795
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				6.61					715030
(a(ii))				17.09					1849964
(e)				2.08					225456
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.78					2790450
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.78					2790450
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					10824245
Total (A+B+C )				100					10824245

		Individual	s/Hindu undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DIGVIJAY DHABRIYA	ANITA DHABRIYA	DIGVIJAY DHABRIYA HUF	SANDHYA HIRAN	USHA JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABLPD4826F	ABNPD6243Q	AAAHD7219J	ABNPH9487Q	ABPPJ4280M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7192238	470226	330331	32500	8500	8033795
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7192238	470226	330331	32500	8500	8033795
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	66.45	4.34	3.05	0.3	0.08	74.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX	)			
Class eg:X	7192238	470226	330331	32500	8500	8033795
Class eg:y						
Total	7192238	470226	330331	32500	8500	8033795
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	66.45	4.34	3.05	0.3	0.08	74.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares						
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	66.45	4.34	3.05	0.3	0.08	74.22
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•				
No. (a)				-		
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise e	encumbered (XIII)	r		1	1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7192238	470226	330331	32500	8500	8033795
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual share	eholders holding nominal share capital in exce	ss of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	1	2							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MUKUL AGRAWAL	MUKUL MAHAVIR AGRAWAL - FIRM	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AAFPA4859G	AAPFP7724D	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1002500	131553	1134053						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1002500	131553	1134053						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.26	1.22	10.48						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sect	urities (IX)	•						
Class eg: X	1002500	131553	1134053						
Class eg:y									
Total	1002500	131553	1134053						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.26	1.22	10.48						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.26	1.22	10.48						
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1002500	131553	1134053						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		·						
Reason for not providing PAN									

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back				
PAN (II)					Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	13	12	41	13	79				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	87720	6969	128573	2194	225456				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	87720	6969	128573	2194	225456				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.81	0.06	1.19	0.02	2.08				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	87720	6969	128573	2194	225456				
Class eg:y									
Total	87720	6969	128573	2194	225456				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.81	0.06	1.19	0.02	2.08				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Sharcholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.81	0.06	1.19	0.02	2.08				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		ı ———	i					
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	87720	6969	128573	2194	225456				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		1	1					
Reason for not providing PAN									